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60m - Žiaci - 60 m Beh - Celkové poradie 

# Št.č. 
 

Meno Nar. Klub Výkon Reak. 

1 
  

BELÁŇ Juraj 19.07.2002 SŠ sv. J.Bosca Nová Dubnica 8,52 
 

2 
  

VESELÝ Andrej 30.11.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod Hájom Dubnica nad Váhom 8,62 
 

   

GRAJCARÍK Tomáš 11.04.2004 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto nad Váhom 8,62 
 

4 
  

ŠKORUBA Adam 06.08.2002 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 8,73 
 

5 
  

TRÚCHLIK Michal 03.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod Hájom Dubnica nad Váhom 8,81 
 

6 
  

HADZIMA Jakub 11.08.2002 SŠG Trenčianské Teplice 8,82 
 

7 
  

ČIŽNÁR David 21.06.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Centrum I Dubnica nad Váhom 8,92 
 

8 
  

KUDLÍK Matej 18.02.2004 SŠ sv. J.Bosca Nová Dubnica 9,01 
 

9 
  

ŠURAN Tomáš 08.12.2002 SŠG Trenčianské Teplice 9,03 
 

10 
  

BEZÁK Patrik 20.10.2003 ZŠ Veľká Okružná Partizánske 9,10 
 

11 
  

CYPRIÁN Adam 03.08.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Centrum I Dubnica nad Váhom 9,20 
 

12 
  

KOCMAN Krištof 12.01.2003 Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom 9,33 
 

13 
  

HABADÍK Jerguš 02.11.2003 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 9,54 
 

14 
  

PACEK Tomáš 12.10.2003 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto nad Váhom 9,55 
 

15 
  

ENGLMEN Timotej 27.03.2002 Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom 11,45 
 

60m - Žiaci - 60 m beh 1 

# Št.č. 
 

Meno Nar. Klub Výkon Reak. 

1 
  

BELÁŇ Juraj 19.07.2002 SŠ sv. J.Bosca Nová Dubnica 8,52 
 

2 
  

ŠKORUBA Adam 06.08.2002 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 8,73 
 

3 
  

ČIŽNÁR David 21.06.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Centrum I Dubnica nad Váhom 8,92 
 

4 
  

KUDLÍK Matej 18.02.2004 SŠ sv. J.Bosca Nová Dubnica 9,01 
 

5 
  

CYPRIÁN Adam 03.08.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Centrum I Dubnica nad Váhom 9,20 
 

60m - Žiaci - 60 m beh 2 

# Št.č. 
 

Meno Nar. Klub Výkon Reak. 

1 
  

VESELÝ Andrej 30.11.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod Hájom Dubnica nad Váhom 8,62 
 

2 
  

TRÚCHLIK Michal 03.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod Hájom Dubnica nad Váhom 8,81 
 

3 
  

HADZIMA Jakub 11.08.2002 SŠG Trenčianské Teplice 8,82 
 

4 
  

ŠURAN Tomáš 08.12.2002 SŠG Trenčianské Teplice 9,03 
 

5 
  

ENGLMEN Timotej 27.03.2002 Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom 11,45 
 

 

 

 



60m - Žiaci - 60 m beh 3 

# Št.č. 
 

Meno Nar. Klub Výkon Reak. 

1 
  

GRAJCARÍK Tomáš 11.04.2004 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto nad Váhom 8,62 
 

2 
  

BEZÁK Patrik 20.10.2003 ZŠ Veľká Okružná Partizánske 9,10 
 

3 
  

KOCMAN Krištof 12.01.2003 Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom 9,33 
 

4 
  

HABADÍK Jerguš 02.11.2003 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 9,54 
 

5 
  

PACEK Tomáš 12.10.2003 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto nad Váhom 9,55 
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1000m - Žiaci 

# Št.č. 
 

Meno Nar. Klub Výkon 

1 (39) 
 

VRÁBEL Jozef 2002 SŠ Nová Dubnica 3:16,92 

2 (106) 
 

FUREK Erik 15.12.2003 ZŠ Chynorany 3:21,23 

3 (57) 
 

ŠTEFANEC Peter 10.01.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Centrum I Dubnica nad Váhom 3:24,43 

4 (95) 
 

KRAHULEC Tomáš 30.08.2003 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 3:25,02 

5 (73) 
 

NEMEC Jakub 05.02.2003 ZŠ Chynorany 3:29,56 

6 (54) 
 

VESELÝ Andrej 30.11.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod Hájom Dubnica nad Váhom 3:30,68 

7 (36) 
 

KUZMA Michal 15.07.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Centrum I Dubnica nad Váhom 3:31,59 

8 (43) 
 

BEZÁK Patrik 20.10.2003 ZŠ Veľká Okružná Partizánske 3:35,23 

9 (29) 
 

KOCMAN Krištof 12.01.2003 Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom 3:38,47 

10 (1) 
 

TRUCHLIK Michal 03.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod Hájom Dubnica nad Váhom 3:51,56 

11 (132) 
 

KUDLÍK Matej 18.02.2004 SŠ sv. J.Bosca Nová Dubnica 3:54,27 

12 (53) 
 

HALABRÍN Jerguš 02.11.2003 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 4:01,40 

13 (134) 
 

KALAFÚT Lukáš 20.01.2002 SŠ sv. J.Bosca Nová Dubnica 4:02,15 

14 (34) 
 

ŠURAN Tomáš 08.12.2002 SŠG Trenčianské Teplice 4:13,25 

15 (93) 
 

ENGLMAN Timotej 27.03.2002 Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom 4:17,23 

16 (85) 
 

HADZIMA Jakub 11.08.2002 SŠG Trenčianské Teplice 4:41,85 

 
(33) 

 

KOVAČOVIČ Adam 01.10.2002 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto nad Váhom DNF 
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60m - Žiačky - 60 m Beh - Celkové poradie 

# Št.č. 
 

Meno Nar. Klub Výkon Reak. 

1 
  

ŠVECOVÁ Andrea 07.01.2003 OG Partizánske 8,22 
 

=2 
  

MIKUŠINCOVÁ Miroslava 11.02.2003 ŠG Trenčín 8,53 
 

=2 
  

MŠOVICHOVÁ Katarína 04.02.2002 ZŠ Veľká Okružná Partizánske 8,53 
 

4 
  

BARTEKOVÁ Sabína 15.06.2002 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto nad Váhom 8,73 
 

5 
  

KMOŠKOVÁ Barbora 13.05.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Centrum I Dubnica nad Váhom 8,74 
 

6 
  

MUTALOVÁ Tereza 01.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Centrum I Dubnica nad Váhom 8,92 
 

7 
  

ZAŤKOVÁ Sabína 18.10.2002 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 9,02 
 

8 
  

ŠEDOVÁ Kristína 13.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod Hájom Dubnica nad Váhom 9,12 
 

9 
  

LEVICKÁ Marína 20.06.2002 ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica 9,32 
 

10 
  

FAJEROVÁ Liana 19.12.2003 SŠ sv. J.Bosca Nová Dubnica 9,43 
 

11 
  

ŽUFOVÁ Patrícia 15.02.2002 SŠ sv. J.Bosca Nová Dubnica 9,67 
 

12 
  

KALOVÁ Laura 06.09.2003 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto nad Váhom 9,71 
 

13 
  

VAN BRECHT Amy 14.09.2002 ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica 9,74 
 

14 
  

VAŠKOVÁ Adriána 27.10.2005 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 9,82 
 

60m - Žiačky - 60 m beh 1 

# Št.č. 
 

Meno Nar. Klub Výkon Reak. 

1 
  

MIKUŠINCOVÁ Miroslava 11.02.2003 ŠG Trenčín 8,53 
 

2 
  

ZAŤKOVÁ Sabína 18.10.2002 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 9,02 
 

3 
  

FAJEROVÁ Liana 19.12.2003 SŠ sv. J.Bosca Nová Dubnica 9,43 
 

4 
  

ŽUFOVÁ Patrícia 15.02.2002 SŠ sv. J.Bosca Nová Dubnica 9,67 
 

5 
  

VAŠKOVÁ Adriána 27.10.2005 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 9,82 
 

60m - Žiačky - 60 m beh 2 

# Št.č. 
 

Meno Nar. Klub Výkon Reak. 

1 
  

ŠVECOVÁ Andrea 07.01.2003 OG Partizánske 8,22 
 

2 
  

BARTEKOVÁ Sabína 15.06.2002 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto nad Váhom 8,73 
 

3 
  

KMOŠKOVÁ Barbora 13.05.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Centrum I Dubnica nad Váhom 8,74 
 

4 
  

MUTALOVÁ Tereza 01.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Centrum I Dubnica nad Váhom 8,92 
 

5 
  

ŠEDOVÁ Kristína 13.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod Hájom Dubnica nad Váhom 9,12 
 

 

 

 



60m - Žiačky - 60 m beh 3 

# Št.č. 
 

Meno Nar. Klub Výkon Reak. 

1 
  

MŠOVICHOVÁ Katarína 04.02.2002 ZŠ Veľká Okružná Partizánske 8,53 
 

2 
  

LEVICKÁ Marína 20.06.2002 ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica 9,32 
 

3 
  

KALOVÁ Laura 06.09.2003 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto nad Váhom 9,71 
 

4 
  

VAN BRECHT Amy 14.09.2002 ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica 9,74 
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600m - Žiačky 

# Št.č. 
 

Meno Nar. Klub Výkon 
  

1 (56) 
 

MIKUŠINCOVÁ Miroslava 11.02.2003 ŠG Trenčín 1:51,62 
  

2 (94) 
 

ŠVECOVÁ Andrea 07.01.2003 OG Partizánske 1:51,83 
  

3 (90) 
 

GOMBÁROVÁ Barbora 20.06.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Centrum I Dubnica nad Váhom 1:56,35 
  

4 (28) 
 

KUNÍKOVÁ Lucia 21.01.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Centrum I Dubnica nad Váhom 1:58,02 
  

5 (84) 
 

BARTEKOVÁ Sabina 15.06.2002 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto nad Váhom 2:00,53 
  

6 (82) 
 

BOHÁČOVÁ Alžbeta Dagmar 10.01.2003 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 2:03,81 
  

7 (32) 
 

ŠEDOVÁ Kristína 13.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod Hájom Dubnica nad Váhom 2:07,35 
  

8 (89) 
 

HAVRANKOVÁ Jana 03.05.2002 Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom 2:08,62 
  

9 (96) 
 

LEVICKÁ Marína 30.06.2002 ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica 2:12,51 
  

10 (153) 
 

BEZÁKOVÁ Katarína Anna 13.09.2004 ZŠ Čachtice 2:14,82 
  

11 (122) 
 

ŽUFFOVÁ Patrícia 15.02.2002 SŠ sv. J.Bosca Nová Dubnica 2:15,22 
  

12 (7) 
 

KRAISLOVÁ Tereza 2003 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto nad Váhom 2:15,23 
  

13 (25) 
 

KVÁČIKOVÁ Michaela 06.02.2003 ZŠ Chynorany 2:17,59 
  

14 (121) 
 

KAŇOVSKÁ Sabína 05.10.2003 SŠ sv. J.Bosca Nová Dubnica 2:19,02 
  

15 (87) 
 

MIŠOVICHOVÁ Katarína 04.02.2002 ZŠ Veľká Okružná Partizánske 2:19,81 
  

16 (78) 
 

PETRÍKOVÁ Diana 13.04.2002 Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom 2:20,00 
  

 
(3) 

 

VAN BRECHT Amy 14.09.2002 ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica DNF 
  

 
(91) 

 

ČUVALOVÁ Megan 16.06.2005 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom DNF 
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Bodovanie škôl 

# Št.č. 
 

Klub Body 
  

1  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Centrum I Dubnica nad Váhom 10 
  

2  
 

ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 13 
  

3  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod Hájom Dubnica nad Váhom 14 
  

4  
 

SŠ sv. J.Bosca Nová Dubnica 17 
  

5  
 

ZŠ Veľká Okružná Partizánske 17 
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